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THE ORGANISERS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE CONFIGURATION.

ABOVE SPECIFICATION IS SUBJECT TO FURTHER ADJUSTMENT FOR  AND OTHER NECESSARY PURPOSES.

ƒp¯uƒìƒ‡»Ý›n¶iƒæ§ïµ‰'˛ƒ]¤ä¥L›ìƒ]»Ý

PLAN 

ELEVATION

PERSPECTIVE

100010001000

6000

3
0

0
0

40001000

TA

LCLCLC

L
C

L
C

C
H

CH

CH

Company Fascia

LC

1000

LCLC

1000 1000

T-SH

1000

A

Glass sliding doorsGlass sliding doors

T-SH

1
0
0
0

5
0
0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

3
5

0
0

7
0 6

1
0

1
0

0

BOOTH SPECIFICATION

Black leather chair

(1mL x 0.3mD)
Wooden shelf (flat)

(for fascia)
50W Halogen light

QTY

power socket
500w Square pin 

24

12

(0.7m X0.7m x 0.75mH)
Square meeting table

2

2

6

5

2

2x 50W halogen downlights
lamination, 1 layer of glass shelf,
Tall showcase in beige sticker

(1mL x 0.5mD x 0.75mH)
sticker lamination
Lockable cabinet in beige
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LC

energy saving lamp (yellow)
Longarmed spotlight  w/23 watt
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